The Fastener Specialist

| Your Construction Supply Specialist

Reg Number: 2018/378047/07 (Pty.Ltd)

PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

Build Tomorrow, Today

Contact us:

8 +27(0) 76 303 5130

B T
=9 fastenerspecialist.co.za
L\ /3

}A.{ admini@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre,

North Reef Road, Corner Atlas
Road, Elandsfontein, Johannesburg,
South Africa, 1406

1

L]

e 4 ol



Rawlplug Fixings
Bonded Anchors
Mechanical Anchors
Lightweight Fixings
Insulation Fixings

Screws

Fastening Systems

Foams

Sikla

Insulated Pipe Clamps
T.F.S Fasteners

Bolts

Cap Screws

Nuts

Washers

Threaded Rod

Foundation Bolts

Pigtail Bolts

U-Bolts

Hook Bolts

Eye Bolts

Forged Eye Nuts and Bolts
Clamps

Mechanical Anchors
Lightweight Fasteners
Screws

Pop Rivets

Nails

T.F.S Grouts and Bonding Agents
Balu-Grout

Bonding Agent

A.B.E Dura.grout

Liquid Rubber Waterproofing
Liquid Rubber

Rust Remover

Olivé & Akfix Silicones and Adhesives
Silicones

Polyurethane

Adhesives

Somta Tools

Drill Bits

Taps and Dies

Slugger Bits

Javelin Drilling and Cutting
Drill Bits

Core Drill Barrels

Chisels

Bits

Hole Saws

Diamond Blades and Wall Saw Blades
Grinding Wheels

Flap Discs

Wire Cup Brushes

TCT Blades

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

1

2-3
3-6
7-8
8-9

9

9

10

11

12

13
14-15
16
16-18
18-20
20-21
21

22

22

22

22

23

23

24
24-25
25-29
29-30
30

31
32

33

33

34
35-36
36

37
38

38

39

40
41-44
44-45
45

46
47

47

48

48

49

49

49

50

50

50

Karbosan Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Resin Fibre Sanding Discs
Rhodius Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Pferd Abrasives

Cutting Discs

Grinding Discs

Flap Discs

Cup Wheels and Wire Brushes
Scratch Brushes

Resin Fibre Sanding Discs
Bosch Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Makita Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Metabo Power Tools
Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Ingco Power Tools

Battery Operated Power Tools
Corded Power Tools

Petrol Machines

Air Compressors

Air Tools

Ingco Hand Tools

Hand Tools

Measuring Tools

Trowels

Paint Brushes

Tool Sets and Boxes

Ryobi Welding

Welding Inverters

Maxweld & Thermamax Welding
Welding Inverters

Welding Accessories
Javweld, Smarter, Parker Welding
Welding Inverters

Welding Accessories

Welding Helmets

PPE

Head and Ear Protection

Eye Protection

Hand Protection

Overalls

Harnesses

Safety Boots

Contact Details

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130

51
52

52

52

52

53
54

54

54

55
56

56
56-57
57

58

58

59
60

60

61
62

62

63
64

64

65
66-68
69-71
71-72
72
72-73
74
75-86
86-87
88
88-90
91

92
93

94
95

95

96
97

97

97

98
99

99

99

99

99

99
100



AkFix

Bl MASTER OF SOLUTIONS N

o0

.
By
\ ~

\\

' adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130




GHI - 100 260ml GHI - A-01 260ml GHI - N-11 260ml
Acrylic Silicone Multipurpose Silicone Neutral Silicone

B

Olivé - S-10 260ml Olivé - C-27 300ml
Multipurpose Silicone Neutral Silicone

Olivé — D-70 300ml
Acrylic Silicone

4

&
N

Olivé - C-22 300ml|
Construction Neutral Silicone

Olivé - SG-71 310ml
Structural Silicone

Akfix — 915N 310ml ?{, Akfix — P635 600ml Akfix — Multiseal 600ml
Weatherseal Sealant Polyurethane Sealant Hybrid Sealant

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130 | Pg. 38

M . 090909090900 S B 000 0090909090909



Akfix - High Tack 290mi Caulking Gun Caulking Gun
AST Polymer Metal 310ml Aluminium 600ml

adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za — THE FASTENER SPECIALIST(Pty(Ltd. — +27(0) 76 303 5130

M 0090909000 e




Address

Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre,

North Reef Road, Corner Atlas Road,
Elandsfontein,
Johannesburg, Gauteng,
South Africa

1406

Contact Details:

Managing Director

Quinton Smit

+27(0) 82 895 5773
gsmit@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Operations Manager

Shane Smit

+27(0) 61 498 6394
ssmit@fastenerspecialist.co.za

Office

+27(0) 76 303 5130
adminl@fastenerspecialist.co.za

.......



