The Fastener Specialist

Your Construction Supply Specialist

Reg Number: 2018/378047/07 (Pty.Ltd)



Build Tomorrow, Today

2022

Contact us:



+27(0) 76 303 5130



fastenerspecialist.co.za



admin1@fastenerspecialist.co.za



Shop 2&3, Delmont Centre, North Reef Road, Corner Atlas Road, Elandsfontein, Johannesburg, South Africa, 1406

Follow us on:







INDEX

Rawlplug Fixings	Pg. 1	Karbosan Abrasives	Pg. 51
Bonded Anchors	Pg. 2-3	Cutting Discs	Pg. 52
Mechanical Anchors	Pg. 3-6	Grinding Discs	Pg. 52
Lightweight Fixings	Pg. 7-8	Flap Discs	Pg. 52
Insulation Fixings	Pg. 8-9	Resin Fibre Sanding Discs	Pg. 52
Screws	Pg. 9	Rhodius Abrasives	Pg. 53
Fastening Systems	Pg. 9	Cutting Discs	Pg. 54
Foams	Pg. 10	Grinding Discs	Pg. 54
Sikla	Pg. 11	Flap Discs	Pg. 54
Insulated Pipe Clamps	Pg. 12	Pferd Abrasives	Pg. 55
T.F.S Fasteners	Pg. 13	Cutting Discs	Pg. 56
Bolts	Pg. 14-15	Grinding Discs	Pg. 56
Cap Screws	Pg. 16	Flap Discs	Pg. 56-57
Nuts	Pg. 16-18	Cup Wheels and Wire Brushes	Pg. 57
Washers	Pg. 18-20	Scratch Brushes	Pg. 58
Threaded Rod	Pg. 20-21	Resin Fibre Sanding Discs	Pg. 58
Foundation Bolts	Pg. 21	Bosch Power Tools	Pg. 59
Pigtail Bolts	Pg. 22	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 60
U-Bolts	Pg. 22	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 60
Hook Bolts	Pg. 22	Makita Power Tools	Pg. 61
Eye Bolts	Pg. 22	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 62
Forged Eye Nuts and Bolts	Pg. 23	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 62
Clamps	Pg. 23	Metabo Power Tools	Pg. 63
Mechanical Anchors	Pg. 24	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 64
Lightweight Fasteners	Pg. 24-25	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 64
Screws	Pg. 25-29	Ingco Power Tools	Pg. 65
Pop Rivets	Pg. 29-30	Battery Operated Power Tools	Pg. 66-68
Nails	Pg. 30	Corded Power Tools	Pg. 69-71
T.F.S Grouts and Bonding Agents	Pg. 31	Petrol Machines	Pg. 71-72
Balu-Grout	Pg. 32	Air Compressors	Pg. 72
Bonding Agent	Pg. 33	Air Tools	Pg. 72-73
A.B.E Dura.grout	Pg. 33	Ingco Hand Tools	Pg. 74
Liquid Rubber Waterproofing	Pg. 34	Hand Tools	Pg. 75-86
Liquid Rubber	Pg. 35-36	Measuring Tools	Pg. 86-87
Rust Remover	Pg. 36	Trowels	Pg. 88
Olivé & Akfix Silicones and Adhesives	Pg. 37	Paint Brushes	Pg. 88-90
Silicones	Pg. 38	Tool Sets and Boxes	Pg. 91
Polyurethane	Pg. 38	Ryobi Welding	Pg. 92
Adhesives	Pg. 39	Welding Inverters	Pg. 93
Somta Tools	Pg. 40	Maxweld & Thermamax Welding	Pg. 94
Drill Bits	Pg. 41-44	Welding Inverters	Pg. 95
Taps and Dies	Pg. 44-45	Welding Accessories	Pg. 95
Slugger Bits	Pg. 45	Javweld, Smarter, Parker Welding	Pg. 96
Javelin Drilling and Cutting	Pg. 46	Welding Inverters	Pg. 97
Drill Bits	Pg. 47	Welding Accessories	Pg. 97
Core Drill Barrels	Pg. 47	Welding Helmets	Pg. 97
Chisels	Pg. 48	PPE	Pg. 98
Bits	Pg. 48	Head and Ear Protection	Pg. 99
Hole Saws	Pg. 49	Eye Protection	Pg. 99
Diamond Blades and Wall Saw Blades	Pg. 49	Hand Protection	Pg. 99
Grinding Wheels	Pg. 49	Overalls	Pg. 99
Flap Discs	Pg. 50	Harnesses	Pg. 99
Wire Cup Brushes	Pg. 50	Safety Boots	Pg. 99
TCT Blades	Pg. 50	Contact Details	Pg. 100













